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ACC-CEL-LTE 

Cellular Backup Module

Ensure that facilities are always protected with a backup LTE internet connection. The Cellular Backup Module connects 
to the BC82 Alarm Console, BK11/BK21 Alarm Keypads, BH61 Wireless Hub, and BP41 Alarm Panel via USB. It includes an 
embedded multi-carrier SIM with automatic failover across multiple networks for redundancy.

Backup connectivity

	• Multiple LTE network carriers on a single device 
with automatic failover

	• Plug-and-play with integrated SIM and data plan

Easy install and management

	• Easy connection to alarm console, alarm keypad, 
alarm panel or wireless alarm hub over USB

	• Cloud-managed in Command for easy 
configuration and monitoring

	• Unlimited data plan for alarm signaling included 
in license

Built to last

	• Covered by our industry-leading 10-year warranty
	• Automatic firmware updates keep systems secure
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ACC-CEL-LTE Cellular Backup Module 

Tech Specs
ACC-CEL-LTE

Power and network

For compliance and regional availability, please see https://www.verkada.com/alarms-availability/

Power Consumption 0.5W Connectivity USB 2.0 for connection to  
BP41, BH61, BC82, BK11/BK21

Weight 113g / 4oz Operating
Temperature

0°C to 45°C / 32°F to 113°F; 
0-90% humidity

Dimensions

Module
Height: 152.4mm / 6in 
Width: 50.8mm / 2 in
Depth: 30mm / 1.18in

Antenna
Height: 147.32mm / 5.8in 
Width: 38.1mm / 1.5in 
Depth: 12.7mm / 0.5in

Warranty 10 years

Certifications FCC, IC, UL 62368, CAN/CSA C22 62368-1, 
RCM, UKCA, RED, VCCi, NDAA

Included Accessories QSG, torx screwdriver, 2x screws,  
2x drywall anchors Mounting Options Drywall anchors (M8)  

and screws (M5)

General

Installation

https://www.verkada.com/alarms-availability/
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Territory Carriers

United States Alaska Wireless, AT&T, Choice Wireless, Commnet, Pulse Mobile Teleguam, T-Mobile, TELNA, Viaero,  
Cincinnati Bell, Indigo Wireless, Limitless, Sprint, Tampnet, Union Telecom, US Cellular, Viaero

Canada Bell Mobility, Rogers Wireless, Sasktel, Telus, Videotron

Australia Optus, Telstra, Vodafone (TPG Telecom)

Belgium Base, Proximus, Orange

Denmark 3, TDC, Telenor, Telia

Estonia Telia (EMT), Elisa, Tele2

Finland Alands Telekommunikation (ex Alands Mobiltelefon), DNA, Elisa, Telia Sonera

France Bouygues Telecom, Free Mobile, Orange, SFR

Germany O2 (E-Plus), Telekom (T-Mobile), Vodafone

Hungary Telekom (T-Mobile), Yettel (Telenor), Vodafone

Latvia LMT, Tele2

Luxembourg Orange, POST, TANGO

Mexico AR Mexico, AT&T Mexico, Telcel, Movistar

Netherlands KPN, T-Mobile, Vodafone Libertel

New Zealand Spark, 2degrees, Vodafone

Sweden Tele2, Telenor, Telia Mobile

United Kingdom EE, 3, O2, Vodafone, Jersey

Supported Carriers for the ACC-CEL-LTE Cellular Backup Module

For Mexico we support the following LTE Bands: 2 [Uplink 1850 – 1010MHz and Downlink 1930 - 1990MHz], 4 [Uplink 1710 - 1755 MHz and Downlink 2110 - 2155 MHz], 
5 [Uplink 824 - 849 MHz and Downlink 869 - 894MHz], 26 [Uplink 814-849MHz and Downlink 859-894MHz], 28 [Uplink 703-748MHz and Downlink 758-803MHz], 
and 66 [Uplink 170-1780MHz and Downlink 2110-2200-MHz]
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Ordering  
Information

ACC-CEL-LTE ACC-CEL-LTE Cellular Backup Module $299

LIC-CEL-1Y 1-Year ACC-CEL-LTE Cellular Backup Module License $499

LIC-CEL-3Y 3-Year ACC-CEL-LTE Cellular Backup Module License $1,499

LIC-CEL-5Y 5-Year ACC-CEL-LTE Cellular Backup Module License $2,499

LIC-CEL-10Y 10-Year ACC-CEL-LTE Cellular Backup Module License $4,999

ACC-CEL-LTE Cellular Backup Module pricing



Cellular Module Overview

5www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com

Ordering  
Information

Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD

LIC-BB-1Y 1-Year Basic Alarm License $600

LIC-BB-3Y 3-Year Basic Alarm License $1,800

LIC-BB-5Y 5-Year Basic Alarm License $3,000

LIC-BB-10Y 10-Year Basic Alarm License $6,000

LIC-BA-1Y 1-Year Standard Alarm License $1,500

LIC-BA-3Y 3-Year Standard Alarm License $4,500

LIC-BA-5Y 5-Year Standard Alarm License $7,500

LIC-BA-10Y 10-Year Standard Alarm License $15,000

LIC-BV-1Y 1-Year Premium Alarm License $12,000

LIC-BV-3Y 3-Year Premium Alarm License $36,000

LIC-BV-5Y 5-Year Premium Alarm License $60,000

LIC-BV-10Y 10-Year Premium Alarm License $120,000

LIC-BB Basic Alarm License pricing*
Includes alarm monitoring with no video verification

LIC-BA Standard Alarm License pricing* 
Includes professional monitoring with video verification, up to 100 events/month

LIC-BV Premium Alarm License pricing*
Includes professional monitoring with video verification, up to 1,000 events/month

*One Alarm License needed per physical address; required to operate all Verkada Alarms hardware.


